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1 10077513V VAZQUEZ DELGADO, MANUEL OURENSE 46,40 15,00 2,50 63,90
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1 76731268W MONTERO FERNANDEZ, PEDRO OURENSE 49,40 9,50 2,00 60,90
2 35280928D MALVIDO COSTAS , JAVIER ANTONIO OURENSE 40,00 16,00 4,25 60,25
3 32665673S GAREL CARBALLEIRA, GUILLERMO OURENSE 35,40 15,50 7,30 58,20
4 44478454L SANTOS FERNANDEZ, XACOBO OURENSE 31,60 17,50 6,25 55,35
5 33996949M MARIÑO SALGUEIRO, ADRIAN OURENSE 35,60 13,00 5,00 53,60
6 35565716B FARRAPEIRA AMIL, EMILIO OURENSE 40,00 13,50 0,00 53,50
7 34952266V PIORNEDO DOS SANTOS, MANUEL OURENSE 35,80 11,00 0,00 46,80
8 53117150F POUSADA VILLAR, YOLANDA OURENSE 14,20 17,50 5,50 37,20
9 44450093V PEREZ GONZALEZ, ANTONIO OURENSE 22,00 12,50 1,25 35,75

10 76719382F CUQUEJO GARRIDO, SONIA OURENSE 23,60 10,50 0,00 34,10
11 33549683C LOPEZ LOPEZ, JORGE OURENSE 9,40 19,50 4,25 33,15
12 76716914T GARCIA MODESTO, JAVIER OURENSE 17,20 10,50 0,00 27,70
13 76718755R VISO GONZALEZ, ADRIAN OURENSE 13,20 12,50 0,00 25,70
14 44831414K FERNANDEZ MOSQUERA, MARIA OURENSE 6,40 13,00 3,50 22,90
15 33293877C VEIGA BAAMONDE, MIGUEL ANGEL OURENSE 10,00 12,50 0,00 22,50
16 36095000L DEL RIO VALEIRAS, PEDRO TOMAS OURENSE 10,00 11,50 0,75 22,25
17 34998656Q VAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ, JUAN CARLOS OURENSE 12,20 10,00 0,00 22,20
18 44494042J HERVERA PRIETO, CRISTIAN OURENSE 10,00 11,00 0,00 21,00
19 76732295V GIL DIZ, MARIA OURENSE 13,60 6,50 0,00 20,10
20 44840120X GAREA GARCIA, IRIA OURENSE 0,00 15,50 4,00 19,50
21 76729300N GONZALEZ TEIJEIRA, MARCOS OURENSE 10,00 9,00 0,00 19,00
22 44484554R FERNANDEZ QUINTANA, CARLOS OURENSE 10,00 8,00 0,00 18,00
23 36133284P RIVAS LOIS, ROSA OURENSE 10,00 8,00 0,00 18,00
24 33537924Z AENLLE MUIÑA, HUGO OURENSE 6,00 11,50 0,00 17,50
25 33548568D CARREIRA VIGO, IAGO OURENSE 0,00 13,50 0,00 13,50
26 33300076D LEMA SUAREZ, ISABEL OURENSE 0,00 12,00 1,00 13,00
27 38129326H TRASHORRAS RODRIGUEZ, ARMANDO OURENSE 0,00 11,50 1,00 12,50
28 34875790Q PEDRERA ALONSO, JACOBO OURENSE 0,00 12,50 0,00 12,50
29 45468812C BUJ REY, PABLO OURENSE 0,00 11,50 0,00 11,50
30 53487676A SIERA FERNANDEZ, GABRIEL OURENSE 0,00 9,50 0,00 9,50
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3 32665673S GAREL CARBALLEIRA, GUILLERMO OURENSE 35,40 15,50 7,30 58,20
15 33293877C VEIGA BAAMONDE, MIGUEL ANGEL OURENSE 10,00 12,50 0,00 22,50
26 33300076D LEMA SUAREZ, ISABEL OURENSE 0,00 12,00 1,00 13,00
24 33537924Z AENLLE MUIÑA, HUGO OURENSE 6,00 11,50 0,00 17,50
25 33548568D CARREIRA VIGO, IAGO OURENSE 0,00 13,50 0,00 13,50
11 33549683C LOPEZ LOPEZ, JORGE OURENSE 9,40 19,50 4,25 33,15
5 33996949M MARIÑO SALGUEIRO, ADRIAN OURENSE 35,60 13,00 5,00 53,60

28 34875790Q PEDRERA ALONSO, JACOBO OURENSE 0,00 12,50 0,00 12,50
7 34952266V PIORNEDO DOS SANTOS, MANUEL OURENSE 35,80 11,00 0,00 46,80

17 34998656Q VAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ, JUAN CARLOS OURENSE 12,20 10,00 0,00 22,20
2 35280928D MALVIDO COSTAS , JAVIER ANTONIO OURENSE 40,00 16,00 4,25 60,25
6 35565716B FARRAPEIRA AMIL, EMILIO OURENSE 40,00 13,50 0,00 53,50

16 36095000L DEL RIO VALEIRAS, PEDRO TOMAS OURENSE 10,00 11,50 0,75 22,25
23 36133284P RIVAS LOIS, ROSA OURENSE 10,00 8,00 0,00 18,00
27 38129326H TRASHORRAS RODRIGUEZ, ARMANDO OURENSE 0,00 11,50 1,00 12,50
9 44450093V PEREZ GONZALEZ, ANTONIO OURENSE 22,00 12,50 1,25 35,75
4 44478454L SANTOS FERNANDEZ, XACOBO OURENSE 31,60 17,50 6,25 55,35

22 44484554R FERNANDEZ QUINTANA, CARLOS OURENSE 10,00 8,00 0,00 18,00
18 44494042J HERVERA PRIETO, CRISTIAN OURENSE 10,00 11,00 0,00 21,00
14 44831414K FERNANDEZ MOSQUERA, MARIA OURENSE 6,40 13,00 3,50 22,90
20 44840120X GAREA GARCIA, IRIA OURENSE 0,00 15,50 4,00 19,50
29 45468812C BUJ REY, PABLO OURENSE 0,00 11,50 0,00 11,50
8 53117150F POUSADA VILLAR, YOLANDA OURENSE 14,20 17,50 5,50 37,20

30 53487676A SIERA FERNANDEZ, GABRIEL OURENSE 0,00 9,50 0,00 9,50
12 76716914T GARCIA MODESTO, JAVIER OURENSE 17,20 10,50 0,00 27,70
13 76718755R VISO GONZALEZ, ADRIAN OURENSE 13,20 12,50 0,00 25,70
10 76719382F CUQUEJO GARRIDO, SONIA OURENSE 23,60 10,50 0,00 34,10
21 76729300N GONZALEZ TEIJEIRA, MARCOS OURENSE 10,00 9,00 0,00 19,00
1 76731268W MONTERO FERNANDEZ, PEDRO OURENSE 49,40 9,50 2,00 60,90

19 76732295V GIL DIZ, MARIA OURENSE 13,60 6,50 0,00 20,10


